10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Ergebnisse TEAMWERTUNG PRO-AM

Jahn
Rappl
Lauss
Rueber
Pfau
Siesler
Kepp
Pilsner
Young
Duschanek
Wolfberger
Resch
Keil
Freyhammer
Patzel
Blasi
Schlager
Jager
Vocetti
Nowak
Bausek
Sommer
Maurer
Auer
Holzinger
Schacher
Burger
Neuer
Bleier
Bleier
Dvorak
Gruber
Skripek
Pichler
Blason
Huber
Pirrer
Sidla
Haempel
Kosik

Patrick
Mario
Andreas
Alexander
Christoph
Martin
Florian
Victoria
Frankie
Josef
Bernhard
Gabriele
Andreas
Dietmar
Patrick
Rudolf
Gabriele
Harald
Stephen
Lisa
Christoph
Heinz
Jurgen
Michael
Alois
Hans
Carmen
Simon
Stefn
Wolfgng
Clemens
Ronald
Richard
Dietmar
Matteo
Rudolf
Heinz
Andreas
Florian
Anton

80

79

78

76

74

74

73

73

71

68

66

66

65

65

63

63

61

60

58

50



